貿 國 際
Star Master International Limited
WinWin--StarStar Dehumidifying DryerDehumidifying Dryer SeriesSeries
WHD-25 / 12 Appearance
WHD - XX / XX For Selection
Introduction:
1.    This series of WHD-XX/XX Dehumidifying Dryers are composed of
two sets of hoppers, each capable for the production of one type of

and powdery emissions, maintaining an eco-friendly and hygienic
environment in your factories.
7. The system proves to be an energy-saver, achieving further
economies of scale. 8. Its dehumidifying capacity can form dew point
of -40℃ and below, which are subsequently dried
Glass tube Hopper  for
Injection Molding
Machine only
Specifications WHD-XX / XX Matched Two Sets Injection Molding Machines (Following is for ref. use)
Hopper 1 Hopper 2 Power
dehumidifying
capacity blower Loader Weight
Supply
Ability
(kg) (kg) (kW) (Dew Point) (w) W D H (kW) (kg) (M)
WHD-25 / 12 25 12 5 - 40℃ 125 1500 950 1850 2.2 280 15
WHD-25 / 25 25 25 6 - 40℃ 150 1600 950 1850 2.2 320 15
WHD-50 / 50 50 50 8 - 40℃ 200 1800 1050 1950 2.2 380 15
WHD-100 / 100 100 100 12 - 40℃ 400 2100 1000 2450 4 480 30
Modle
Dimension (mm)
Unit 02,15/F.,Wing Hing Ind. Bldg, No.83-93 Chai Wan Kok St., Tsuen Wan, H. K.
Tel : (852) 2402 8113, 2402 8133          Fax.: (852) 2402 8878

specific needs upon visits to their
Glass tube Hopper  for
Injection Molding
Machine only
Specifications
(Following is for ref. use)WHDII – XX / XX  Matched Ten Sets Injection Molding Machines
Hopper
1
Hopper
2 Power
dehumidifying
capacity blower Loader Weight
Supply
Ability
(kg) (kg) (kW) (Dew Point) (w) W D H (kW) (kg) (M)
WHDII-50 / 50 50 50 8 - 40℃ 200 1600 800 2000 4 400 30
WHDII-100 / 100 100 100 12 - 40℃ 400 2100 1000 2450 4 500 30
Model
Dimension (mm)
Unit 02,15/F.,Wing Hing Ind. Bldg, No.83-93 Chai Wan Kok St., Tsuen Wan, H. K.
Tel : (852) 2402 8113, 2402 8133          Fax.: (852) 2402 8878

- The core of a dehumidifying dryer     x 1
- 100kg major hopper       x 2
- Small hopper plus sensor     x 6
Appearance
Glass tube Hopper  for
Injection Molding Machine
only
WHDIII For Selection
Specifications WHDIII Matched Six Sets Injection Molding Machines (Following is for ref. use)
Hopper 1 Hopper 2 Power
dehumidifying
capacity blower Loader Weight
Supply
Ability
(kg) (kg) (kW) (Dew Point) (w) W D H (kW) (kg) (M)
WHDIII-50 / 50 50 50 8 - 40℃ 200 1600 800 2000 4 400 20
WHDIII-100 / 100 100 100 12 - 40℃ 400 2100 1000 2450 4 500 30
Model
Dimension (mm)
Unit 02,15/F.,Wing Hing Ind. Bldg, No.83-93 Chai Wan Kok St., Tsuen Wan, H. K.
Tel : (852) 2402 8113, 2402 8133          Fax.: (852) 2402 8878